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Description

198208130000
88460

08/13/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 46 254

198208200000
91130

08/20/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

46 365

198208240000
92330

08/24/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

46 400

198207200000
77200

07/20/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HEADQUARTE
RS
PARTNERSHI
P

422 1

198208260000
93570

08/26/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

46 436

198207260000
79680

07/26/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

46 40

198209170001
07800

09/17/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

46 833

198209210001
08690

09/21/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46 670

198209230001
09840

09/23/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

46 856

198209270001
11330

09/27/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WHITEHEAD,
RONNIE &
BARBA

423 530

198209280001
12160

09/28/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABASTER
MED CLINIC
BRD

423 566

198211180001
36430

11/18/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

DUNHOLTER,
JOHN C. &
KARE

47 485

198211030001
26150

11/03/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE TODD, JAMES
A, JR.   ETAL

424 332

198211180001
36600

11/18/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

BRANNON,
ROY WAYNE &
NELL

47 485

198211290001
39620

11/29/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

47 578

198212150001
46030

12/15/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE VANSANT,
DONNA K.
ETAL

425 484

198212160001
46690

12/16/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

47 960

198301280000
12570

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 487

198301280000
12680

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 488

198302010000
14170

02/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

48 518



198212290001
50520

12/29/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

48 119

198302220000
24600

02/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

48 824

198302230000
25560

02/23/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

48 867

198303030000
29860

03/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 976

198303030000
30050

03/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 977

198303040000
30180

03/04/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

49 5

198304130000
52140

04/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

50 12

198303070000
31420

03/07/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

49 19

198303110000
33170

03/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

COOK
PUBLICATION
S INC

428 192

198304200000
58370

04/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee DEEDS FOOD &
BEVERAGE
EQUI-ETAL

346 486


